Command Access is not a licensee, or affiliated, associated or connected with Allegion, Assa Abloy, Stanley, Schlage, Falcon, Von Duprin, Dorma, Sargent, Corbin Russwin, Yale, Emtek, Adams Rite, Best, Precision, Arrow,
Design Hardware, Cal Royal, Jackson, AHT, Marshall Best, Marks, Accurate, Baldwin, FSB, PDQ, Lawrence, Trans Atlantic, Hager, LSDA, General Lock, or Omnia or any of their subsidiaries or affiliates.
Electrified Latch Retraction
The Command Access PD10-M series is a motorized latch pullback Grade 1 storefront exit device
that refrofits First Choice 3600/3700 & Dor-o-matic 1600/1700 series. All PD10-M models are
equipped with our PTS “push to set” technology. We know that door conditions change and in
retrofit scenarios you never know exactly what you’re walking into. But with our 1 Touch PTS
adjustment your post installation adjustment is a breeze. Install this device with the confidence

pullback, w/ electronic dogging. Aluminium finish
PART #
HOW TO ORDER
70850
HARDWARE
• Materials: push bar made of extruded aluminium, anodized in finish specified.
• Pushbar Length: dimensioned for 36” and 48” doors.  Consult factory if field cut is required for smaller size
doors with latch pullback
• Door Height (for CVR): 7’ standard; designate 8’ or 9’ optional height when ordering
• Door thickness: suits standard 1-3/4” thick aluminium, stile and rail doors
• Stile Width: Minimum 2” stile required.  Fits medium and wide stile doors as well.
• Stile Wall: minimum 1/8” required for installation
• Dogging: Electronic Dogging is standard with motor technology – push bar stays retracted when dogged.
• Fasteners: all provided
• Cylinders: not provided.  Install RIM cylinder by others.
• Entry trim: not available from Command Access.  Consult factory for options
PD10-M-RIMD Complete RIM exit device, non-handed, motorized latch
pullback, w/ electronic dogging. Duronotic finish
70852
PD10-M-CVRA Complete CVR exit device, non-handed, motorized latch
pullback, w/ electronic dogging. Aluminium finish
70851
PD10-M-CVRD Complete CVR exit device, non-handed, motorized latch
pullback, w/ electronic dogging. Duronotic finish
70853
70854
79856
70855
70857
36”
36”
36”
36”
48”
48”
48”
48”
Standard Door Width 36” or 48” & Height 84”. Other sizes available at additional charge.
ACCESSORIES
• Request to Exit (PD10REXKIT-ED) - field installable kit or factory install
• Latchbolt Monitor (PD10LBMKIRT-ED) - field installable kit r factory install